BID ON: ASBESTOS REMOVAL

BID NO: 16-78
IF APPLICABLE, PLEASE LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER UNIT OF UNIT COST PCM COSTS TEM COSTS
MEASURE
Areas < 1,000 square feet AL Environmental $375.00 $550.00
1 Mobilization Fee AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $500.00
2 Carpet Removal AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $0.40
3 Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Concrete AL Enrvironmental  Sq. Ft. $1.70
4  Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2.00
5 Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2.25
6 Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Wood AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2.00
7 Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2.00
8 Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2.50
9 Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Double Layer AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2.50
of Plywood.
10 Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Triple Layer AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2.75
of Plywood.
EVALUATION PURPOSES - Common Scenario
a. Portable classroom 740 Sq. Ft. AL Environmental Sq. Ft. $2,300.00

12"x 12" x 1/8" floor tile
4'x 8'x 1/2" Plywood

9" x 9" x 1/8" asbestos floor tile with 4' x 8' x 1/2" plywood



ITEM

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DESCRIPTION

Areas > 1,000 square feet and < 5,000 square feet

Mobilization Fee

Carpet Removal

Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Concrete
Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete
Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete
Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Wood

Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood
Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood
Replicate Item # 9

Replicate Iltem #10

EVALUATION PURPOSES - Common Scenarios
Library or band room classroom 2600 Sq. Ft.
9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete

Library or band room classroom 2600 Sq. Ft.
12" x 12" x 1/8" floor tile on top of
9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete

Library or band room classroom 2600 Sq. Ft.

Carpet on 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete

BIDDER

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

UNIT OF
MEASURE

Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.

Sq.

Sa.

Sa.

Sq.

Sq.

Sq.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

UNIT COST

$500.00

$0.35

$1.30

$1.70

$2.00

$1.75

$2.25

$2.75

$2.75

$3.00

IF APPLICABLE, PLEASE LIST

PCM COSTS

$375.00

TOTAL COST
OF PROJECT
$4,000.00

$4,700.00

$4,900.00

TEM COSTS

$600.00



ITEM

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DESCRIPTION

Areas > 5,000 square feet

Mobilization Fee

Carpet Removal

Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Concrete
Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete
Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete
Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Wood

Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood
Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood
Replicate Item # 9

Replicate Iltem #10

EVALUATION PURPOSES - Common Scenarios
School Wing 7400 Sq. Ft.
9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete

School Wing 7400 Sq. Ft.
12" x 12" x 1/8" floor tile on top of
9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete

School Wing 7400 Sq. Ft.

Carpet on 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete

BIDDER

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

AL Environmental

UNIT OF
MEASURE

Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.

Sq.

Sa.

Sa.

Sq.

Sa.

Sa.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

Ft.

UNIT COST

$450.00

$0.25

$1.30

$1.50

$1.90

$1.75

$2.00

$2.50

$2.25

$2.75

IF APPLICABLE, PLEASE LIST

PCM COSTS

$300.00

TOTAL COST
OF PROJECT
$10,000.00

$12,000.00

$13,000.00

TEM COSTS

$550.00



VENDOR ADDRESS

#111827
Alabama Environmental
PO Box 116
Cottondale, AL 35453
(205) 507-7495
Fax: (205) 507-7496



