BID ON: ASBESTOS REMOVAL BID NO: 16-78

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT COST	IF APPLICABLE PCM COSTS	, PLEASE LIST TEM COSTS
	Areas < 1,000 square feet	AL Environmental			\$375.00	\$550.00
1	Mobilization Fee	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$500.00		
2	Carpet Removal	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$0.40		
3	Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Concrete	AL Enrvironmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.70		
4	Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.00		
5	Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.25		
6	Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.00		
7	Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.00		
8	Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.50		
9	Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Double Layer of Plywood.	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.50		
10	Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Triple Layer of Plywood.	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.75		
a.	EVALUATION PURPOSES - Common Scenario Portable classroom 740 Sq. Ft. 12"x 12" x 1/8" floor tile 4' x 8' x 1/2" Plywood 9" x 9" x 1/8" asbestos floor tile with 4' x 8' x 1/2" plywo	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.		\$2,300.00	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT COST	IF APPLICABLE, PCM COSTS	PLEASE LIST TEM COSTS
	Areas > 1,000 square feet and < 5,000 square feet	AL Environmental			\$375.00	\$600.00
11	Mobilization Fee	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$500.00		
12	Carpet Removal	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$0.35		
13	Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.30		
14	Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.70		
15	Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.00		
16	Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.75		
17	Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.25		
18	Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental		\$2.75		
19	Replicate Item # 9	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.75		
20	Replicate Item #10	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$3.00		
					TOTAL COST OF PROJECT	
a.	EVALUATION PURPOSES - Common Scenarios Library or band room classroom 2600 Sq. Ft. 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.		\$4,000.00	
b.	Library or band room classroom 2600 Sq. Ft. 12" x 12" x 1/8" floor tile on top of 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.		\$4,700.00	
C.	Library or band room classroom 2600 Sq. Ft. Carpet on 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.		\$4,900.00	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT COST	IF APPLICABLE, I PCM COSTS	PLEASE LIST TEM COSTS
	Areas > 5,000 square feet	AL Environmental			\$300.00	\$550.00
21	Mobilization Fee	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$450.00		
22	Carpet Removal	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$0.25		
23	Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.30		
24	Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.50		
25	Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.90		
26	Single Layer Floor and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$1.75		
27	Double Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.00		
28	Triple Layer Floor Tile and Mastic on Wood	AL Environmental		\$2.50		
29	Replicate Item # 9	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.25		
30	Replicate Item #10	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.	\$2.75		
					TOTAL COST OF PROJECT	
a.	EVALUATION PURPOSES - Common Scenarios School Wing 7400 Sq. Ft. 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.		\$10,000.00	
b.	School Wing 7400 Sq. Ft. 12" x 12" x 1/8" floor tile on top of 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.		\$12,000.00	
C.	School Wing 7400 Sq. Ft. Carpet on 9" x 9" x 1/8" floor tile and mastic on concrete	AL Environmental	Sq. Ft.		\$13,000.00	

VENDOR ADDRESS

#111827 Alabama Environmental PO Box 116 Cottondale, AL 35453 (205) 507-7495 Fax: (205) 507-7496